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Nome

CRAK

BOLA BRANCA

CAPOEIRA
MEGA PIX
ATREVIDO
VELOSTER
VENENO
FOGUINHO

CARNIFICINA
DELEGADO

INDIO
CONFUSAO
PQD
CHARADA
SHORT

Anilha
aopjf
aopjf

094
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf

254638
aopjf
aopjf

Dono
FRANGA
WAGUIN

MARINHO
FLAVIO
GILSON

FELIPE/DIEGO
ADRIANO
JOEL DIAS
THIAGO
PIERRE
FRANCA
RENATINHO
GILSON
FLAVIO JR
MARCIO

TRINCA FERRO 11/09/2022

Cidade
JF
JF
SANTOS DUMONT
JF
RJ
JF
JUIZ DE FORA
JF
MATIAS BARBOSA
JF
JF
JF

JE
JE

AZN

10/15 min Pontos

0/123
0/114
0/112
0/101
0/100
0/99
0/90
0/86
0/84
0/84
0/80
0/75
0/73
0/64
0/51
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